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The menu of Mama Fe Fe's Soul Food And Catering L.I.c. from Cincinnati includes 16 dishes. On average,
dishes or drinks on the card cost about $3.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The rooms on
site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. The Mama Fe
Fe's Soul Food And Catering L.l.c. from Cincinnati serves various fine seafood dishes, Here, the barbecue is
freshly cooked on an open flame. As a rule, most meals are prepared quickly for you and served.
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Soft drinkis

WATER

Hot Dog

REGULAR HOT DOG

Water

SODA

Meats

RIB TIPS

Restaurant Category
BBQ

These types of dishes are
being served

TURKEY

$2.0

$1.8

$1.0

$7.0

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

Entree

CONEY WITH REGULAR SAUCE

TURKEY CONEY WITH TURNEY
SAUCE

Sides
GREEN BEANS WITH CORNBREAD
GREENS WITH CORNBREAD

Desserts - Specials Made
Daily

CAKES
PIES

Ingredients Used
HONEY
SENF

$2.5

$3.5

$4.0
$4.0

$2.0
$2.0
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